Niagara 9300P
SCX Linux Plus series
FEATURES
 Powerful dual XEON based
video processor.
 Configurable video/audio inputs
 Individually brand streams with
bitmap overlays (e.g., logos and

 Video preview
 Logo & Slate insertion
ORDERING INFORMATION
 Closed-caption support
Software
 Niagara SCX®
 SNMP
 Web-based user-interface
Hardware:
 Multi-core processor
 Solid state hybrid drive (500 GB/1 TB)
Mechanical/Environmental
Chassis 1.7” H x 17.2” W x 23.5” D
(43 cm x 437 cm W x 597 cm D)
Operating Temperature
Weight 46 lb (20.9 Kgs)
Power
 750W AC Redundant PS
Additional Contents
 Power Cables
Quickstart guide
Hardware Warranty
 1 year limited hardware warranty
Part # DESCRIPTION
9300P-TR Transcoder, system is only limited by performance. Supports all popular IP inputs and outputs - UDP,
RTSP, HLS, RTMP, SRT and more. Video codecs include H.264, HEVC and MPEG2. Audio codecs include
AAC, AC-3 and more. Support for multiple audio programs and closed caption sources.
9300P-1D Encoder/Decoder with 1 SDI/ASI input/output. Supports all popular IP inputs and outputs - UDP, RTSP,
HLS, RTMP, SRT and more. Video codecs include H.264, HEVC and MPEG2. Audio codecs include AAC,
AC-3 and more.
9300P-2D Encoder/Decoder with 2 SDI/ASI inputs/outputs. Supports all popular IP inputs and outputs - UDP, RTSP,
HLS, RTMP, SRT and more. Video codecs include H.264, HEVC and MPEG2. Audio codecs include AAC,
AC-3 and more.
9300P-4D Encoder/Decoder with 4 SDI/ASI inputs/outputs. Supports all popular IP inputs and outputs - UDP, RTSP,
HLS, RTMP, SRT and more. Video codecs include H.264, HEVC and MPEG2. Audio codecs include AAC,
AC-3 and more.
 SMPTE 259M and 292M SDI standards
USB ports 4 rear panel
Ethernet 2 x 10 Gbit ports
 © 2023
Niagara 9300P
SCX Linux Plus series
ORDERING INFORMATION, page 2
Part # DESCRIPTION
9300P-8D Encoder/Decoder with 8 SDI/ASI inputs/outputs. Supports all popular IP inputs and outputs - UDP, RTSP,
HLS, RTMP, SRT and more. Video codecs include H.264, HEVC and MPEG2. Audio codecs include AAC,
AC-3 and more.
9310P-TR Transcoder, system is only limited by performance. Supports all popular IP inputs and outputs - UDP,
RTSP, HLS, RTMP, SRT and more. Video codecs include H.264, HEVC and MPEG2. Audio codecs include